

Agricultural Loan

JIGAWA STATE MINISTRY OF FINANCE AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE

Loan Amount	5,000,000,000.00			Created by Debt mgt dept
Loan Term (Years)	8			ministry of finance, Dutse
Payments Per Year	12			Downloaded From
Rate of Interest	9.00%			http://www.naveen.info
Equated Monthly Installment	73,251,016.37			
period	Monthly Installment	Interest	Principal	Balance
				5,000,000,000.00
Jun-17	73,251,016.37	37,500,000.00	35,751,016.37	4,964,248,983.63
Jul-17	73,251,016.37	37,231,867.38	36,019,148.99	4,928,229,834.64
Aug-17	73,251,016.37	36,961,723.76	36,289,292.61	4,891,940,542.03
Sep-17	73,251,016.37	36,689,554.07	36,561,462.30	4,855,379,079.73
Oct-17	73,251,016.37	36,415,343.10	36,835,673.27	4,818,543,406.46
Nov-17	73,251,016.37	36,139,075.55	37,111,940.82	4,781,431,465.64
Dec-17	73,251,016.37	35,860,735.99	37,390,280.38	4,744,041,185.26
Jan-18	73,251,016.37	35,580,308.89	37,670,707.48	4,706,370,477.78
Feb-18	73,251,016.37	35,297,778.58	37,953,237.79	4,668,417,240.00
Mar-18	73,251,016.37	35,013,129.30	38,237,887.07	4,630,179,352.93
Apr-18	73,251,016.37	34,726,345.15	38,524,671.22	4,591,654,681.71
May-18	73,251,016.37	34,437,410.11	38,813,606.26	4,552,841,075.45
Jun-18	73,251,016.37	34,146,308.07	39,104,708.30	4,513,736,367.15
Jul-18	73,251,016.37	33,853,022.75	39,397,993.61	4,474,338,373.53
Aug-18	73,251,016.37	33,557,537.80	39,693,478.57	4,434,644,894.97
Sep-18	73,251,016.37	33,259,836.71	39,991,179.66	4,394,653,715.31
Oct-18	73,251,016.37	32,959,902.86	40,291,113.50	4,354,362,601.81
Nov-18	73,251,016.37	32,657,719.51	40,593,296.85	4,313,769,304.95
Dec-18	73,251,016.37	32,353,269.79	40,897,746.58	4,272,871,558.37
Jan-19	73,251,016.37	32,046,536.69	41,204,479.68	4,231,667,078.69
Feb-19	73,251,016.37	31,737,503.09	41,513,513.28	4,190,153,565.41
Mar-19	73,251,016.37	31,426,151.74	41,824,864.63	4,148,328,700.78

Apr-19	73,251,016.37	31,112,465.26	42,138,551.11	4,106,190,149.67
May-19	73,251,016.37	30,796,426.12	42,454,590.25	4,063,735,559.43
Jun-19	73,251,016.37	30,478,016.70	42,772,999.67	4,020,962,559.75
Jul-19	73,251,016.37	30,157,219.20	43,093,797.17	3,977,868,762.58
Aug-19	73,251,016.37	29,834,015.72	43,417,000.65	3,934,451,761.93
Sep-19	73,251,016.37	29,508,388.21	43,742,628.15	3,890,709,133.78
Oct-19	73,251,016.37	29,180,318.50	44,070,697.87	3,846,638,435.91
Nov-19	73,251,016.37	28,849,788.27	44,401,228.10	3,802,237,207.82
Dec-19	73,251,016.37	28,516,779.06	44,734,237.31	3,757,502,970.51
Jan-20	73,251,016.37	28,181,272.28	45,069,744.09	3,712,433,226.42
Feb-20	73,251,016.37	27,843,249.20	45,407,767.17	3,667,025,459.25
Mar-20	73,251,016.37	27,502,690.94	45,748,325.42	3,621,277,133.82
Apr-20	73,251,016.37	27,159,578.50	46,091,437.86	3,575,185,695.96
May-20	73,251,016.37	26,813,892.72	46,437,123.65	3,528,748,572.31
Jun-20	73,251,016.37	26,465,614.29	46,785,402.08	3,481,963,170.23
Jul-20	73,251,016.37	26,114,723.78	47,136,292.59	3,434,826,877.64
Aug-20	73,251,016.37	25,761,201.58	47,489,814.79	3,387,337,062.85
Sep-20	73,251,016.37	25,405,027.97	47,845,988.40	3,339,491,074.46
Oct-20	73,251,016.37	25,046,183.06	48,204,833.31	3,291,286,241.15
Nov-20	73,251,016.37	24,684,646.81	48,566,369.56	3,242,719,871.59
Dec-20	73,251,016.37	24,320,399.04	48,930,617.33	3,193,789,254.26
Jan-21	73,251,016.37	23,953,419.41	49,297,596.96	3,144,491,657.29
Feb-21	73,251,016.37	23,583,687.43	49,667,328.94	3,094,824,328.36
Mar-21	73,251,016.37	23,211,182.46	50,039,833.91	3,044,784,494.45
Apr-21	73,251,016.37	22,835,883.71	50,415,132.66	2,994,369,361.79
May-21	73,251,016.37	22,457,770.21	50,793,246.16	2,943,576,115.63
Jun-21	73,251,016.37	22,076,820.87	51,174,195.50	2,892,401,920.13
Jul-21	73,251,016.37	21,693,014.40	51,558,001.97	2,840,843,918.17
Aug-21	73,251,016.37	21,306,329.39	51,944,686.98	2,788,899,231.18
Sep-21	73,251,016.37	20,916,744.23	52,334,272.13	2,736,564,959.05
Oct-21	73,251,016.37	20,524,237.19	52,726,779.18	2,683,838,179.87
Nov-21	73,251,016.37	20,128,786.35	53,122,230.02	2,630,715,949.85
Dec-21	73,251,016.37	19,730,369.62	53,520,646.74	2,577,195,303.11

Jan-22	73,251,016.37	19,328,964.77	53,922,051.60	2,523,21
Feb-22	73,251,016.37	18,924,549.39	54,326,466.98	2,468,946.1
Mar-22	73,251,016.37	18,517,100.88	54,733,915.48	2,414,212,869.
Apr-22	73,251,016.37	18,106,596.52	55,144,419.85	2,359,068,449.20
May-22	73,251,016.37	17,693,013.37	55,558,003.00	2,303,510,446.20
Jun-22	73,251,016.37	17,276,328.35	55,974,688.02	2,247,535,758.18
Jul-22	73,251,016.37	16,856,518.19	56,394,498.18	2,191,141,259.99
Aug-22	73,251,016.37	16,433,559.45	56,817,456.92	2,134,323,803.07
Sep-22	73,251,016.37	16,007,428.52	57,243,587.85	2,077,080,215.23
Oct-22	73,251,016.37	15,578,101.61	57,672,914.75	2,019,407,300.48
Nov-22	73,251,016.37	15,145,554.75	58,105,461.61	1,961,301,838.86
Dec-22	73,251,016.37	14,709,763.79	58,541,252.58	1,902,760,586.28
Jan-23	73,251,016.37	14,270,704.40	58,980,311.97	1,843,780,274.31
Feb-23	73,251,016.37	13,828,352.06	59,422,664.31	1,784,357,610.00
Mar-23	73,251,016.37	13,382,682.08	59,868,334.29	1,724,489,275.71
Apr-23	73,251,016.37	12,933,669.57	60,317,346.80	1,664,171,928.91
May-23	73,251,016.37	12,481,289.47	60,769,726.90	1,603,402,202.01
Jun-23	73,251,016.37	12,025,516.52	61,225,499.85	1,542,176,702.15
Jul-23	73,251,016.37	11,566,325.27	61,684,691.10	1,480,492,011.05
Aug-23	73,251,016.37	11,103,690.08	62,147,326.29	1,418,344,684.76
Sep-23	73,251,016.37	10,637,585.14	62,613,431.23	1,355,731,253.53
Oct-23	73,251,016.37	10,167,984.40	63,083,031.97	1,292,648,221.56
Nov-23	73,251,016.37	9,694,861.66	63,556,154.71	1,229,092,066.86
Dec-23	73,251,016.37	9,218,190.50	64,032,825.87	1,165,059,240.99
Jan-24	73,251,016.37	8,737,944.31	64,513,072.06	1,100,546,168.93
Feb-24	73,251,016.37	8,254,096.27	64,996,920.10	1,035,549,248.83
Mar-24	73,251,016.37	7,766,619.37	65,484,397.00	970,064,851.83
Apr-24	73,251,016.37	7,275,486.39	65,975,529.98	904,089,321.85
May-24	73,251,016.37	6,780,669.91	66,470,346.45	837,618,975.39
Jun-24	73,251,016.37	6,282,142.32	66,968,874.05	770,650,101.34
Jul-24	73,251,016.37	5,779,875.76	67,471,140.61	703,178,960.73
Aug-24	73,251,016.37	5,273,842.21	67,977,174.16	635,201,786.57
Sep-24	73,251,016.37	4,764,013.40	68,487,002.97	566,714,783.60

Oct-24	73,251,016.37	4,250,360.88	69,000,655.49	497,714,128.11
Nov-24	73,251,016.37	3,732,855.96	69,518,160.41	428,195,967.70
Dec-24	73,251,016.37	3,211,469.76	70,039,546.61	358,156,421.09
Jan-25	73,251,016.37	2,686,173.16	70,564,843.21	287,591,577.88
Feb-25	73,251,016.37	2,156,936.83	71,094,079.53	216,497,498.34
Mar-25	73,251,016.37	1,623,731.24	71,627,285.13	144,870,213.21
Apr-25	73,251,016.37	1,086,526.60	72,164,489.77	72,705,723.44
May-25	73,251,016.37	545,292.93	72,705,723.44	0.00
	7,032,097,571.37	2,032,097,571.37	5,000,000,000.00	0.00